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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Jackson           M3034          1/6    5:20       16:32
2     Riley Dulin            M2024          1/3    5:21       16:36
3     Andrew Peterson        M1519          1/8    6:04       18:46
4     Bryan Collins          M2529          1/4    6:13       19:16
5     Nick Rhodes            M1519          2/8    6:27       19:58
6     Logan Senatra          M3034          2/6    6:33       20:18
7     Luke Owens             M3034          3/6    6:34       20:22
8     Cory De Long           M5559         1/22    6:39       20:35
9     Dusti Smith            F0114         1/14    6:39       20:36
10    Luke Anderson          M3539          1/5    6:41       20:42
11    Izzy Hardin            F1519         1/11    6:42       20:45
12    Jay King               M3034          4/6    6:47       21:01
13    Jason Rusk             M1519          3/8    6:57       21:32
14    Bridget Brokaw         F2024          1/7    7:01       21:45
15    John Blaser            M6569         1/15    7:02       21:47
16    Patrick Koerner        M6064         1/19    7:03       21:50
17    West Manning           M0114         1/11    7:06       21:59
18    Nolan Kloepping        M1519          4/8    7:07       22:03
19    Cadence Manning        F1519         2/11    7:09       22:08
20    John Grice             M6064         2/19    7:09       22:08
21    Luke Raymond           M4549          1/6    7:17       22:33
22    Randy Carton           M4549          2/6    7:20       22:44
23    Jacki Mateas           F3034          1/9    7:21       22:45
24    Arika Dulin            F2024          2/7    7:23       22:52
25    Paris Barnes           M4549          3/6    7:23       22:52
26    Scott Colford          M5054          1/8    7:25       22:58
27    Drew Toohill           M2024          2/3    7:26       23:01
28    Aubrey Jones           F0114         2/14    7:28       23:06
29    Fred Kile              M7074          1/8    7:28       23:08
30    Jeremy Randolph        M3539          2/5    7:31       23:17
31    Cheyenh Smith          F1519         3/11    7:32       23:20
32    Michael Winter         M6064         3/19    7:32       23:20
33    Todd McMillion         M5559         2/22    7:35       23:30
34    Camryn Emmons          F0114         3/14    7:37       23:34
35    Alexis Martinez        F1519         4/11    7:40       23:44
36    Allison Kopp           F4044         1/15    7:40       23:46
37    Jeff Swarm             M5559         3/22    7:40       23:46
38    Jackson Smith          M0114         2/11    7:41       23:47
39    John Parker            M5559         4/22    7:41       23:48
40    Richard Arndt          M5559         5/22    7:41       23:48
41    Zach Farmer            M4044          1/8    7:41       23:49
42    Avery Manning          F0114         4/14    7:41       23:49
43    Ryan Frye              M4044          2/8    7:43       23:53
44    Mike Toohill           M5559         6/22    7:44       23:58
45    Connor Talbott         M2024          3/3    7:46       24:03
46    Norah Rorem            F0114         5/14    7:46       24:04
47    Carmen Colford         F4549         1/10    7:47       24:06
48    Jill Schueneman        F4044         2/15    7:50       24:16
49    Chase Sims             M1519          5/8    7:54       24:27
50    Tom Shipp              M6064         4/19    7:54       24:29
51    Race Reed              M6064         5/19    7:58       24:41
52    Robert Emmons          M3539          3/5    8:02       24:54
53    Joseph Hart            M6569         2/15    8:03       24:58
54    Stephen Rhodes         M5054          2/8    8:04       25:00
55    Jason Olmsted          M5054          3/8    8:10       25:17
56    Abby Vladika           F3539         1/11    8:10       25:18
57    Julie Anderson         F4044         3/15    8:12       25:24
58    Julia Bernardi         F4044         4/15    8:14       25:30
59    Randal Engels          M0114         3/11    8:16       25:35
60    Charlene Hamann        F5054         1/15    8:16       25:37
61    Haven Manning          F1519         5/11    8:16       25:37
62    Rich Cunningham        M5559         7/22    8:18       25:42
63    Blair Morey            M4044          3/8    8:19       25:47
64    Greg Dennis            M75UP         1/10    8:23       25:58
65    Stephanie Grace        F3539         2/11    8:28       26:13
66    Christine Lipa         F6064         1/14    8:29       26:17
67    Pam Mohr               F5559         1/11    8:29       26:18
68    Michael Feldpausch     M6569         3/15    8:29       26:18
69    Lisa Vaughn            F6569         1/11    8:30       26:20
70    Kurt Sollenberger      M5559         8/22    8:32       26:25
71    Sydnee Simpson         F0114         6/14    8:33       26:28
72    Jessica Jones          F3539         3/11    8:33       26:29
73    Kimberly Broyles       F5054         2/15    8:33       26:30
74    Paul Foley             M4549          4/6    8:34       26:32
75    Izaiah Smallwood       M1519          6/8    8:35       26:36
76    Jean Audas             F5559         2/11    8:36       26:38
77    Larry Sandhaar         M5559         9/22    8:36       26:40
78    Cheri Saxby            F5559         3/11    8:37       26:43
79    Jennifer Pratt         F2024          3/7    8:42       26:57
80    Margarita Payne        F5054         3/15    8:43       27:02
81    Kaleena Conrad         F4044         5/15    8:47       27:14
82    Ryan Conway            M0114         4/11    8:48       27:15
83    Sedona Smith           F0114         7/14    8:49       27:19
84    Mark Mueller           M7074          2/8    8:53       27:32
85    Jamie Bocox            F4044         6/15    8:54       27:36
86    Bob Madison            M7074          3/8    8:57       27:43
87    Barb McKown            F5559         4/11    8:58       27:45
88    W.Steven Hollis        M5054          4/8    8:58       27:47
89    Pete Wyatt             M6064         6/19    8:59       27:49
90    Eve Reynolds           F5559         5/11    9:00       27:54
91    John Thomas            M6064         7/19    9:04       28:06
92    Don Meyer              M6064         8/19    9:05       28:07
93    Patricia Keim          F6569         2/11    9:05       28:09
94    Nathan Rashid          M4044          4/8    9:07       28:16
95    Heather Sloma-Weber    F4549         2/10    9:08       28:16
96    Loretta Gibson         F5054         4/15    9:09       28:21
97    Patrick Decoster       M7074          4/8    9:11       28:26
98    Lucia Herrera          F0114         8/14    9:11       28:27
99    Gary Dulin             M5559        10/22    9:12       28:29
100   Emi McGraw             F0114         9/14    9:14       28:36
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101   Holly Sparkman         F5559         6/11    9:14       28:36
102   Matt Laleman           M4549          5/6    9:15       28:39
103   Chad Cox               M6569         4/15    9:16       28:43
104   Jillian Smith          F3034          2/9    9:16       28:43
105   David Benson           M6569         5/15    9:17       28:47
106   Phil Gambon            M6064         9/19    9:18       28:50
107   Melissa Werkheiser     F4549         3/10    9:21       28:57
108   Andrew Larson          M5559        11/22    9:21       28:58
109   Bob Egan               M6064        10/19    9:21       28:59
110   Pamela Samuelson       F5054         5/15    9:23       29:05
111   Jeff Prusator          M5559        12/22    9:24       29:08
112   Eve Nelsen             F0114        10/14    9:25       29:10
113   Elliott McDonald       M6569         6/15    9:27       29:18
114   Mike Shields           M4044          5/8    9:31       29:28
115   Sydney Reyes           F2024          4/7    9:35       29:43
116   Natalie Palmer         F0114        11/14    9:37       29:47
117   Sarah Sims             F4044         7/15    9:38       29:51
118   Mark Cook              M7074          5/8    9:41       29:59
119   Tom Kirkwood           M75UP         2/10    9:42       30:02
120   Claudia Brewer         F5559         7/11    9:46       30:16
121   Melissa Nelsen         F3539         4/11    9:47       30:19
122   Chelsey Rashid         F3539         5/11    9:50       30:28
123   Stephanie Hansen       F4044         8/15    9:50       30:28
124   Maria Graves           F4044         9/15    9:51       30:30
125   Andrew Slusser         M2529          2/4    9:51       30:30
126   Hannah Bridgewater     F2529          1/3    9:51       30:30
127   Gerald Stock           M5559        13/22    9:53       30:38
128   Mark Stegmaier         M6569         7/15    9:56       30:47
129   Frank Hardy            M4549          6/6    9:57       30:48
130   Carol Pratt            F6064         2/14    9:59       30:55
131   Mike Engle             M6064        11/19    9:59       30:55
132   Brett Peterson         M3539          4/5   10:01       31:03
133   Jerry Donegan          M75UP         3/10   10:06       31:19
134   Mario Garcia           M6569         8/15   10:10       31:30
135   Adriana Blanford       F3539         6/11   10:10       31:31
136   Grae Boone             F0114        12/14   10:11       31:34
137   Sarah Dewaele          F4044        10/15   10:15       31:45
138   Rusty Koll             M4044          6/8   10:19       31:59
139   Marianne Schroeder     F75UP          1/1   10:20       32:02
140   Clara Decoster         F7074          1/3   10:26       32:19
141   Marysue Baker          F6569         3/11   10:27       32:23
142   Kari Myli              F5559         8/11   10:29       32:28
143   Patrice Morey          F6064         3/14   10:30       32:33
144   Selena Nelsen          F0114        13/14   10:32       32:37
145   Jena Saladino          F3034          3/9   10:33       32:41
146   Andrea Leal            F4044        11/15   10:34       32:45
147   Galinda Miller         F4549         4/10   10:34       32:46
148   David Caisse Jr        M3539          5/5   10:35       32:48
149   Bart Leavens           M5054          5/8   10:36       32:51
150   Lacey Rosenberg        F4044        12/15   10:37       32:54
151   Steven Hortega         M7074          6/8   10:37       32:55
152   Nelson Ullinskey       M2529          3/4   10:40       33:01
153   Isaac Hufnagel         M0114         5/11   10:43       33:13
154   Carol Burton           F5559         9/11   10:47       33:24
155   Ed Zeborac             M75UP         4/10   10:48       33:26
156   Dalton Griffin         M2529          4/4   10:48       33:28
157   Shalane Griffin        F5054         6/15   10:49       33:32
158   Bob Rennick            M5559        14/22   10:52       33:41
159   Paula Winter           F6569         4/11   10:53       33:44
160   Paul Schmidt           M6569         9/15   10:53       33:45
161   Mark Griffin           M5054          6/8   10:54       33:45
162   Becki Woodard          F5559        10/11   11:02       34:13
163   Craig Brandenburg      M5559        15/22   11:05       34:20
164   Carl Woodard           M6064        12/19   11:06       34:23
165   Gary Loy               M7074          7/8   11:08       34:29
166   Lynda Joiner           F6064         4/14   11:08       34:30
167   Mary Schwenn           F5054         7/15   11:08       34:30
168   Ivan Fink              M7074          8/8   11:14       34:48
169   Rosanne Abbott         F6064         5/14   11:23       35:15
170   Lauren Audas           F1519         6/11   11:23       35:17
171   Rusty Rogers           M0114         6/11   11:25       35:23
172   Skeeter Rogers         M0114         7/11   11:25       35:23
173   Mike Mahnesmith        M6064        13/19   11:28       35:31
174   Aubrey Gradert         F3034          4/9   11:28       35:32
175   Steven Kaiser          M6064        14/19   11:31       35:42
176   Mary Sommer            F5054         8/15   11:37       35:59
177   Nick Hansen            M3034          5/6   11:37       35:59
178   Janine Sobin           F6064         6/14   11:39       36:07
179   Lydia Smallwood        F2024          5/7   11:52       36:45
180   Matt Voelcker          M5559        16/22   11:52       36:45
181   Juan Hernandez         M6064        15/19   11:54       36:52
182   Rosemary Goossens      F4044        13/15   11:56       36:59
183   Tara Ferencik          F5054         9/15   11:58       37:04
184   Jessie Specht          F3539         7/11   12:02       37:17
185   Peter Ullinskey        M0114         8/11   12:02       37:18
186   Michelle Cassidy       F5054        10/15   12:07       37:33
187   Manessa Trench         F5054        11/15   12:08       37:37
188   John Blake             M75UP         5/10   12:17       38:04
189   Sherri Matuszyk        F6064         7/14   12:19       38:10
190   Carmen Rogers          F4549         5/10   12:23       38:24
191   Larissa Francis        F3539         8/11   12:25       38:30
192   Annie Kaiser           F3539         9/11   12:28       38:38
193   Adam Davis             M4044          7/8   12:30       38:45
194   Nichelle Morey         F5054        12/15   12:34       38:56
195   Lucy Manis             F7074          2/3   12:37       39:05
196   Terry Smallwood        M5559        17/22   12:40       39:14
197   Elizabeth Loy          F7074          3/3   12:45       39:32
198   Karena Jensen          F1519         7/11   12:52       39:52
199   Kyle Jensen            M5559        18/22   12:52       39:52
200   Joe Brokaw             M6569        10/15   12:53       39:56
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201   Danell Debacker        F4549         6/10   13:04       40:30
202   Mikaela Simmons        F3034          5/9   13:05       40:32
203   Megan Carney           F3034          6/9   13:07       40:39
204   Erin Mahr              F3539        10/11   13:08       40:40
205   Vicky Wyffels          F6064         8/14   13:08       40:41
206   Megan Epperson         F3539        11/11   13:17       41:11
207   Robert Wyffels         M6569        11/15   13:26       41:36
208   Kathy Jean Hermeyer    F6064         9/14   13:30       41:49
209   Bob Zeglis             M6569        12/15   13:36       42:07
210   Mitchell Hobbs         M6064        16/19   13:36       42:08
211   Jennifer Strock        F4549         7/10   13:37       42:12
212   Josephine Swanson      F3034          7/9   13:42       42:28
213   Michael Smallwood      M1519          7/8   13:48       42:47
214   Jay Cone               M6064        17/19   13:50       42:51
215   Danialle Byrd          F1519         8/11   13:50       42:51
216   Patricia Gerrond       F6569         5/11   13:53       43:00
217   Kenzie Spanos          F1519         9/11   13:53       43:02
218   Dave Pobanz            M5559        19/22   13:58       43:16
219   Larry Clemons          M4044          8/8   13:58       43:17
220   Sandy Madison          F6569         6/11   14:01       43:25
221   Cathy Lack             F6064        10/14   14:04       43:36
222   Jerry Lack             M6064        18/19   14:05       43:38
223   Gregory Christian      M6569        13/15   14:15       44:10
224   Henry Ullinskey        M1519          8/8   14:18       44:18
225   Cindy Willard          F6064        11/14   14:19       44:21
226   Mikayla Griffin        F2024          6/7   14:26       44:43
227   William Holmes         M75UP         6/10   14:30       44:56
228   Amanda Buck            F3034          8/9   14:38       45:21
229   Francis Meredith       M0114         9/11   14:43       45:37
230   Colette Meredith       F0114        14/14   14:44       45:40
231   Thais Meredith         F4044        14/15   14:45       45:42
232   Laurie Christian       F6569         7/11   14:50       45:58
233   David Book             M6569        14/15   14:58       46:23
234   Cosette Komnick        F1519        10/11   15:05       46:44
235   Dannie Reynolds        M5559        20/22   15:08       46:55
236   Katie Laleman          F4549         8/10   15:16       47:19
237   Marsha Zeglis          F6569         8/11   15:24       47:43
238   Trevella Fleming       F5054        13/15   15:24       47:43
239   Todd Smith             M5559        21/22   15:24       47:44
240   Janice Studer          F6569         9/11   15:28       47:55
241   Emma Lafollette        F2024          7/7   15:28       47:57
242   Edmond Komnick         M0114        10/11   15:29       47:57
243   Mike Komnick           M5054          7/8   15:29       48:00
244   Jim Galloway           M6064        19/19   15:43       48:42
245   Gina Riner             F6064        12/14   15:44       48:44
246   Amy Ortery             F6064        13/14   15:44       48:45
247   John Meredith          M0114        11/11   15:52       49:09
248   Carter Meredith        M5054          8/8   15:52       49:10
249   Natalie Rednour        F2529          2/3   15:53       49:14
250   Rachel Engnell         F3034          9/9   15:53       49:15
251   Scott Hofstetter       M5559        22/22   15:57       49:26
252   Ava Lafollette         F1519        11/11   15:57       49:27
253   Jim Clarke             M75UP         7/10   16:20       50:37
254   Courtney Jones         F4044        15/15   16:39       51:36
255   Erin Spivey            F4549         9/10   16:40       51:39
256   Alex Garza             M3034          6/6   16:48       52:03
257   Candace Buikema        F5054        14/15   16:48       52:04
258   Julie Smallwood        F5054        15/15   17:17       53:34
259   Patricia Grant         F6569        10/11   17:18       53:36
260   Janel Smith            F5559        11/11   17:33       54:23
261   Marchele Mahnesmith    F6064        14/14   17:34       54:25
262   Dick Fislar            M75UP         8/10   17:44       54:59
263   Joseph Swanson         M6569        15/15   17:53       55:25
264   Breanna Whicker        F2529          3/3   18:18       56:44
265   Angela Taylor          F4549        10/10   18:20       56:48
266   Laurel Bronson         F6569        11/11   18:38       57:43
267   Terry R Shields        M75UP         9/10   18:38       57:45
268   Tim Montooth           M75UP        10/10   20:15     1:02:46
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